FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.
PO Box 5010 | Freehold, NJ 07728
Contact: 732-462-1001 | Fax: 732-409-7243

INBOUND CLASS B PRICE LIST

($40 Minimum fee per vehicle/ per entry)

ITEM PRICE
ASPHALT & ASPHALT MIXED MATERIAL $26.00/ton
BRICK/ CINDER BLOCK/ PORCELAIN/ SLATE $26.00/ton
GRANITE/ MARBLE $26.00/ton
CONCRETE & PAVERS (Clean) <2’ x 2’ x 8” $8.00/ton
CONCRETE (Oversized) > 2’ x 2” $17.00/ton
CONCRETE PIPE $35.00/ton
CONCRETE WASHOUT $16.00/ton
WITH LINER (ADD) $100.00/1d
CLEAN WOOD (No chip or plywood) $60.00/ton
PALLETS (unpainted no plywood) $60.00/ton
BRUSH $60.00/ton
STUMPS, LOGS $60.00/ton
WOOD CHIPS $31.00/ton
CREOSOTE TREATED WOOD & RAILROAD TIES | $140.00/ton
CAR TIRES $175.00/ton
TRUCK TIRES $200.00/ton
OVERSIZED TIRES $300.00/ton
RELOAD CHARGE $75.00-$125.00

**Prices effective August 20, 2023**




FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.

PO Box 5010 | Freehold, NJ 07728
Contact: 732-462-1001 | Fax: 732-409-7243

PRICE LIST for OUTBOUND MATERIALS
EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2022

LANDSCAPER RATES (Minimum 2Yards)

MATERIAL PREMIUM COMMERCIAL
BLACK DYED $24.00 (Per yard) |$21.00 (Per yard)
MULCH
NATURAL BLEND $20.00 (Per yard) |$17.00 (Per yard)
MULCH
TOP SOIL N/A $19.00 (Per ton)

RESIDENTIAL RATES (Minimum 2Yards)

MATERIAL PREMIUM COMMERCIAL
BLACK DYED $29.00 (Per yard) $26.00 (Per yard)
MULCH
NATURAL BLEND $25.00 (Per yard) $22.00 (Per yard)
MULCH

OTHER OUTBOUND MATERIAL RATES

(Minimum 2Yards)

MATERIAL

RATE

TOP SOIL

RATE)

(RESIDENTIAL

$25.00 (Per ton)




FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.
PO Box 5010 | Freehold, NJ 07728
Contact: 732-462-1001 | Fax: 732-409-7243

PRICE LIST for OUTBOUND AGGREGATE

MATERIALS
MATERIAL PRICE
RCA/ CRUSHED $10.00 (Per ton)
CONCRETE -1 %” MINUS
RCA/ CRUSHED $13.00 (Per ton)
CONCRETE - 1” MINUS
RCA/ CRUSHED $20.00 (Per ton)

CONCRETE - CLEAN
STONE 1” MINUS

RCA/ CRUSHED $10.00 (Per ton)
CONCRETE - OVERS 1 %
PLUS

MATERIAL PRICE
RAP/ ASPHALT $2.00 (Per ton)
MATERIALS- 1 %” MINUS
RAP/ ASPHALT $3.00 (Per ton)
MATERIALS - 1” MINUS
RAP/ ASPHALT $12.00 (Per ton)

MATERIALS — CLEAN
STONE 1” MINUS

**Prices effective March 1%, 2024**




